
Block: GOLAMUNDA

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR 

COLLEGE

Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Femal

e

Total

1 01-04-2024 Monday UTKAL DIVAS UTKAL DIVAS

2 02-04-2024 Tuesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR GOVT SSD RES 21260303504 14 16 12 18 17 26 40 43 39 38 33 116 119 282 9178970584

3 03-04-2024 Wednesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES

4 04-04-2024 Thursday K.HALDI K.HALDI BHATIPADA NUPS 21230306802 14 26 12 14 12 12 20 20 23 65 74 139

5 05-04-2024 Friday KHAMARHALDI AMGUDA AMGUDA PS 21260306701 15 3 5 6 6 8 13 15 28

FARAND AINLAPADA AINLAPADA PS 21260304102 20 8 13 9 9 9 24 24 48

BAGBAHAL BAGBAHAL PS 6 2 4 12 0 4 10 12 22

6 06-04-2024 Saturday GOLAMUNDA AMTHA AMTHA PS 21260304301 3 30 26 18 13 13 55 45 100

7 07-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

8 08-04-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

9 09-04-2024 Tuesday NAKTIKANI AMURLAPADAR
AMURLAPADAR PUPS 21260309401 25 4 18 8 14 18 13 8 14 55 42 97

GANDAMER GANDAMRER BANDHPADA NPS 21260305204 19 1 1 3 4 6 10 5 15

10 10-04-2024 Wednesday NAKTIKANI ANTARLA ANTARLA PUPS 21260309501 20 13 12 9 11 14 23 24 18 62 62 124

11 11-04-2024 Thursday ID UL FITRE EID-UL-FITAR

12 12-04-2024 Friday GANDAMER BABEGUDA BABEGUDA PS 21260305101 19 13 20 15 12 11 36 35 71

NAKTIKANI NAKTIKANI BAHADURPADA NPS 21260309402 24 8 11 4 24 7 26 28 54

13 13-04-2024 Saturday BRUNDABAHAL BAIJALPUR BAIJALPUR PUPS 21260301301 19 13 16 11 12 15 21 18 16 68 54 122

14 14-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

15 15-04-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

16 16-04-2024 Tuesday KHALIAPALI BADJOR BADJOR PS 21260305801 25 10 11 8 11 9 26 23 49

DASPUR BANJIBAHAL BANJIBAHAL NPS 21260303105 9 13 21 12 19 7 32 40 72

17 17-04-2024 Wednesday RAM NAVAMI RAM NAVAMI

18 18-04-2024 Thursday KHAMARHALDI BEHERAGUDA BEHERAGUDA PUPS 21260306601 15 13 9 15 11 10 25 20 28 64 67 131

19 19-04-2024 Friday DASPUR DASPUR
DASPUR HIGH SCHOOL 21260303151 6 82 115 109 88 197

20 20-04-2024 Saturday DASPUR DASPUR
DASPUR HIGH SCHOOL 21260303151

21 21-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY

22 22-04-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

23 23-04-2024 Tuesday BRUNDABAHAL BAIJALPUR BAIJALPUR AWC 21395040101 19 99 57 42 99 9178564322

24 24-04-2024 Wednesday BRUNDABAHAL BISIPADA BISIPADA AWC 21395040128 17 47 27 20 47 8144073171

BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL 1 21395040102 8 65 34 31 65 8457871675

25 25-04-2024 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL 2 21395040103 9 49 26 23 49 8144558062

BRUNDABAHAL CHANCHRAMUNDA
CHANCHRAMUNDA 21395040104 16 39 21 18 39 8260639207

26 26-04-2024 Friday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA 2 21395040106 14 151 60 60 120 7848053532

27 27-04-2024 Saturday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA 1 21395040105 14 110 55 55 110 8144338773

28 28-04-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

29 29-04-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

30 30-04-2024 Tuesday DASPUR DASPUR DASPUR 1 21395040108 6 74 38 36 74 6370750848

CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA 2 21395040106 18 13 31 7848053532

31 01-05-2024 Wednesday DASPUR DASPUR DASPUR 2 21395040109 6 93 55 38 93 7848859895

32 02-05-2024 Thursday DASPUR DASPUR COLONYPADA 21395040107 7 102 50 52 102 7735260750

33 03-05-2024 Friday DASPUR DEYJHAR DEYJHAR AWC 21395040110 15 78 35 43 78 7894065823

34 04-05-2024 Saturday DASPUR DASPUR DEYKOT AWC 21395040111 15 61 38 27 65 6370590563

DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR 3 21395040135 14 64 32 32 64 9861963465

35 05-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

36 06-05-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

37 07-05-2024 Tuesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR 1 21395040112 14 84 39 45 84 9692122845

38 08-05-2024 Wednesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR 2 21395040113 15 101 47 54 101 9040963521

39 09-05-2024 Thursday DASPUR TEMRI DIGRAPADA 21395040129 9 38 19 19 38 9938754031

FARANG DUMERBAHAL
DUMERBAHAL AWC 21395040130 10 26 15 11 26 8249367745

40 10-05-2024 Friday DHAMANPUR GOUNTIAPADA
GOUNTIAPADA AWC 21395040115 17 73 34 39 73 7894670155
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7008975211

Mob No.  Mob No. Driver PITABASA SETHIA 9777644240

Name of the W.E.O.    Name of the Officer ANM Champak rout

Office No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Pharmacist Sugriba meher 8018448921

AYUSH Doctor (M)    DR. durta suna 9861606952

Office No. Office No. AYUSH Doctor (F) NOT AVAIABLE

Contact No.

District: KALAHANDI

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Deptt. MHT UID: 
Name of the B.E.O.    Name of the C.D.P.O. Staff Details Name

Mob No.  Mob No.
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41 11-05-2024 Saturday KHALIAKANI GOINDIMUNDA
GOUNDIMUNDA 

AWC 21395040114 17 72 40 32 72 7855804117

42 12-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

43 13-05-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

44 14-05-2024 Tuesday DHAMANPUR JAMJHARAN JAMJHARAN AWC 21395040116 23 31 19 12 31 8658552632

DASPUR KULIHARIGUDA
KULIHARIGUDA AWC 21395040117 13 68 42 26 68 9861427198

45 15-05-2024 Wednesday DASPUR KUMARI KUMARI AWC 21395040118 8 124 65 59 124 9668744156

46 16-05-2024 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL KURLUBHATA KURLUBHATA AWC 21395040119 19 68 34 34 68 9777995638

DHAMANPUR KENDUGUDA KENDUGUDA AWC 21395040131 18 24 12 12 24 8144057114

47 17-05-2024 Friday CHICHIA LAKHURBHATA
LAKHURBHATA AWC 21395040119 14 75 31 44 75 6371709996

48 18-05-2024 Saturday LIMSER LIMSER LIMSER AWC 21395040121 13 106 52 54 106 9556628467

49 19-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

50 20-05-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

51 21-05-2024 Tuesday BRUNDABAHAL LIMSER MAJHIPADA AWC 21395040122 14 53 25 28 53 9937545165

MUKUNDPUR 
MUKUNDPUR 1 AWC 21395040134 16 21 12 9 21 7608858496

52 22-05-2024 Wednesday DHAMANPUR MUKUNDPUR MUKUNDPUR AWC 21395040123 15 107 57 50 107 8260998988

53 23-05-2024 Thursday BUDHA PURNIMA BUDHHA PURNIMA 0

54 24-05-2024 Friday DASPUR TEMRI MALPADA 21395040132 12 47 26 21 47 6372396733

DASPUR DASPUR NUAPADA D AWC 21395040124 9 60 31 29 60 9556012017

55 25-05-2024 Saturday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI 1 AWC 21395040624 25 81 38 43 81 8658514775

56 26-05-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

57 27-05-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

58 28-05-2024 Tuesday CHICHIA PANDKUL PANDKUL AWC 21395040125 7 49 23 26 49 8457800236

CHICHIA SARASHGUDA
SARASHGUDA AWC 21395040126 14 58 29 29 58 7205560273

59 29-05-2024 Wednesday DASPUR TEMRI TEMRI AWC 21395040127 10 139 64 75 139 7894673832

60 30-05-2024 Thursday FARANG AMTHA AMTHA 1 AWC 21395040401 3 110 53 57 110 9348717946

61 31-05-2024 Friday FARANG AMTHA AMTHA 2 AWC 21395040402 3 69 35 34 69 9178258428

DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR NUAPADA AWC 21395040133 15 15 6 9 15 9178721936

62 01-06-2024 Saturday DHAMANPUR bagbahal bagbahal awc 21395040403 9 82 44 38 82 9178564651

63 02-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

64 03-06-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

65 04-06-2024 Tuesday BORGUDA BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON 3 21395040424 11 53 26 27 53 6370675844

BORGUDA BANDHAGAON BANDAGAON 1 21395040404 11 59 30 29 59 7735516382

66 05-06-2024 Wednesday BORGUDA BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON 2 21395040405 10 130 71 59 130 8260032587

67 06-06-2024 Thursday SABITRI AMABASYA SABITRI AMAVASYA 0

68 07-06-2024 Friday BORGUDA BORGUDA BORGUDA AWC 21395040406 9 137 75 62 137 9777015797

69 08-06-2024 Saturday FARANG CHILGAON CHILGAON 21395040407 9 49 36 13 49 6370268169

FARANG DOKRIPADA DOKRIPADA AWC 21395040408 10 44 25 19 44 9861772627

70 09-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

71 10-06-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

72 11-06-2024 Tuesday FARANG FARANG FARANG AWC 21395040409 1 90 47 43 90 8455832781

73 12-06-2024 Wednesday FARANG FARANG FARANG 1 AWC 21395040422 1 57 29 28 57 8144402207

FARANG KARLAGUDA
KARLAGUDA 1 AWC 21395040423 8 46 22 24 46 9861569215

74 13-06-2024 Thursday FUNDA FUNDA FUNDA AWC 21395040410 7 80 47 33 80 7894778788

75 14-06-2024 Friday PAHILLI RAJA 0

76 15-06-2024 Saturday RAJA SANKARANTI RAJA SANKRANTI 0

77 16-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

78 17-06-2024 Monday ID UL ZUHA ID UL JUHA 0

79 18-06-2024 Tuesday REFERAL DAY FUNDA
FUNDA BASTIPADA 21395040426 7 70 38 32 70 8917284072

FARANG KARLAGUDA KARLAGUDA AWC 21395040411 9 40 21 19 40 9178491523

80 19-06-2024 Wednesday RENGSAPALI KARLI KARLI AWC 21395040412 21 98 48 50 98 7682031019

81 20-06-2024 Thursday RENGSAPALI KARMATH KARMATH AWC 21395040413 22 65 30 35 65 70081776639

RENGSAPALI KARPA KARPA AWC 21395040418 19 39 18 21 39 8658572981

82 21-06-2024 Friday DASPUR KHAIRPADAR KHAIRPADAR AWC 21395040419 12 66 34 32 66 7855873429

KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI KHAINSPADA AWC ################ ##### ####### ##### ##### 42 ##############

83 22-06-2024 Saturday RENGSAPALI NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA AWC ################ ##### ####### ##### ##### 76 ##############

84 23-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

85 24-06-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

86 25-06-2024 Tuesday RENGSAPALI PADAMPUR PADAMPUR AWC 21395040420 18 72 38 34 72 7894913167

87 26-06-2024 Wednesday RENGSAPALI PITAGUDA PITAGUDA AWC NRS 21235040421 25 38 13 25 38

88 27-06-2024 Thursday BORGUDA PUTIACHHURA
PUTIACHHURA AWC 21395040415 12 110 55 55 110 8018737656

89 28-06-2024 Friday RENGSAPALI RENGSAPALI RENGSAPALI AWC 21395040416 16 75 36 39 75 9337729341

PAHILI RAJA
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90 29-06-2024 Saturday RENGSAPALI SANKRIPALI SANKRIPALI AWC 21395040417 25 77 42 35 77 9778978608

91 30-06-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

92 01-07-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

93 02-07-2024 Tuesday GOLAMUNDA DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES 21260303504 14 16 12 18 17 26 40 43 39 38 33 116 119 282 9178970584

94 03-07-2024 Wednesday GOLAMUNDA DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES 21260303504

95 04-07-2024 Thursday GOLAMUNDA DASPUR
ADONI PUBLIC SCHOOL NRS 21260303181 5 33 47 52 57 54 52 52 35 250 132 382

96 05-07-2024 Friday GOLAMUNDA DASPUR
ADONI PUBLIC SCHOOL NRS 21260303181

97 06-07-2024 Saturday DASPUR DASPUR
ADONI PUBLIC SCHOOL NRS 21260303181 0

98 07-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY
SUNDAY/RATHA JATRA 0

99 08-07-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

100 09-07-2024 Tuesday DHAMANPUR BHUKTAMUNDA BHUKTAMUNDA NPS NRS 21260303505 17 5 3 4 6 5 8 15 23

DASPUR BHUTPADA BHUTPADA NPS NRS 21260304002 16 4 6 2 4 2 8 10 18

NAKTIKANI NAKTIKANI BIJU P ADIVASI HS NRS 21260310081 26 6 15 11 10 21

101 10-07-2024 Wednesday BRUNDABAHAL BISIPADA BISIPADA NPS NRS 21260301406 16 12 9 8 9 5 27 16 43

102 11-07-2024 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL
BODAMUNDIAPAD

A

BODAMUNDIA PADA 

NPS NRS 21260301303 16 4 4 3 2 4 8 9 17

RENGSAPALI BODELPALI BODELPALI PS NRS 21260311001 23 3 3 2 3 3 8 6 14

103 12-07-2024 Friday BORGUDA BORGUDAA BORGUDA PUPS NRS 21260301002 11 23 17 23 22 23 19 32 16 93 82 175

104 13-07-2024 Saturday BORGUDA BORGUDAA BORGUDA PUPS NRS 21260301002 0

105 14-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

106 15-07-2024 Monday BAHUDA YATRA REFERRAL 0

107 16-07-2024 Tuesday DHAMANPUR B0RGUMA BORGUMA PS NRS 21260303501 15 20 14 7 21 14 37 39 76

BRUNDABAHAL CHANCHRAMUNDA 
CHANCHRAMUNDA PS NRS 21260301404 16 2 3 4 7 9 12 13 25

108 17-07-2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM MOHORRAM 0

109 18-07-2024 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL CPS NRS 21260301403 9 13 18 13 23 41 52 56 108

110 19-07-2024 Friday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI
SURABHI UPS 

KHALIAPALI NRS 21260306302 15 55 63 71 47 118

111 20-07-2024 Saturday DHAMANPUR TENDOPANI PS TENDOPANI PS NRS 21260304201 15 3 4 1 6 8 13 9 22

KHALIAPALI UDEPUR UDEPUR PS NRS 21260306501 18 6 5 2 1 3 7 10 17

112 21-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

113 22-07-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

114 23-07-2024 Tuesday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL HS NRS 21260301401 9 60 75 105 165 190 357 238 595

115 24-07-2024 Wednesday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL HS NRS 21260301401 0

116 25-07-2024 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL HS NRS 21260301401 0

117 26-07-2024 Friday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL HS NRS 21260301401 0

118 27-07-2024 Saturday CHUNBHATIPADA CHUNBHATIPADA
CHUNBHATIPADA NPS NRS 21260309502 25 6 6 1 5 6 12 12 24

CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA GIRLS HS NRS 21260302772 14 33 31 64 64

119 28-07-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

120 29-07-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

121 30-07-2024 Tuesday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA CPS NRS 21260302702 14 44 36 38 48 43 102 107 209

122 31-07-2024 Wednesday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA CPS NRS 21260302702 0

123 01-08-2024 Thursday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA HS NRS 21260302703 14 41 41 78 80 95 335

124 02-08-2024 Friday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA HS NRS 21260302703 14 0

125 03-08-2024 Saturday CHICHIA CHICHIA CHICHIA HS NRS 21260302703 0

126 04-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

127 05-08-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

128 06-08-2024 Tuesday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI HS NRS 21260306371 16 51 79 88 101 117 218

129 07-08-2024 Wednesday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI HS NRS 21260306371 16 0

130 08-08-2024 Thursday DASPUR DASPUR DASPUR UGUPS NRS 21260303102 5 33 21 29 24 34 39 45 54 126 153 279

131 09-08-2024 Friday DASPUR DASPUR DASPUR UGUPS NRS 21260303102 5 0

132 10-08-2024 Saturday DEYKOT DEYKOT DEYKOT PUPS NRS 21260303201 14 4 17 11 13 13 5 7 6 37 39 76

KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI DARLIPADA NPS NRS 21260306703 15 5 2 3 3 6 10 9 19

133 11-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

134 12-08-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

135 13-08-2024 Tuesday DASPUR DASPUR
DASPUR COLONYPADA 

NPS NRS 21260303107 6 10 15 11 13 18 33 34 67

DIGRAPADA DIGRAPADA DIGRAPADA PS NRS 21260303401 9 10 4 7 9 6 13 23 36

136 14-08-2024 Wednesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR UPS NRS 21260303503 14 41 67 67 87 88 175

137 15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY 0

138 16-08-2024 Friday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR UPS NRS 21260303503 14 0
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FUNDA FUNDA DOKRIPADA PUPS NRS 21260304902 8 10 4 7 6 2 4 7 15 29 26 55

139 17-08-2024 Saturday FARANG FARANG FARANG CPS NRS 21260304401 1 17 35 22 16 26 58 58 116

140 18-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

141 19-08-2024 Monday JHULANA PURNIMA RAKSHABANDHAN 0

142 20-08-2024 Tuesday KHAMARHALDI SOSIA SOSIA HS NRS 21260307001 15 15 17 5 17 14 39 24 74 116 155 261 215 476

143 21-08-2024 Wednesday KHAMARHALDI SOSIA SOSIA HS NRS 21260307001 15 0

144 22-08-2024 Thursday KHAMARHALDI SOSIA SOSIA HS NRS 21260307001 15 0

145 23-08-2024 Friday KHAMARHALDI SOSIA SOSIA HS NRS 21260307001 15 0

FARANG DUMERBAHAL DUMERBAHAL PS NRS 21260301501 12 1 2 3 6 4 5 11 16

146 24-08-2024 Saturday FUNDA FUNDA FUNDA TO UPS NRS 21260305001 6 40 46 42 44 86

147 25-08-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

148 26-08-2024 Monday JANMASTAMI JANMASTAMI

149 27-08-2024 Tuesday REFERAL DAY FUNDA FUNDA UGUPS NRS 21260305002 6 16 29 10 29 25 65 44 109

150 28-08-2024 Wednesday FARANG FARANG NODAL HS FARANG NRS 21260304402 2 68 50 56 76 101 185 166 351

151 29-08-2024 Thursday FARANG FARANG NODAL HS FARANG NRS 21260304402 2 0

152 30-08-2024 Friday FARANG FARANG NODAL HS FARANG NRS 21260304402 2 0

FARANG GADLAJHARAN GADLAJHARAN PS NRS 21260304501 10 4 3 1 2 5 7 8 15

153 31-08-2024 Saturday GANDAMER GANDAMER GANDAMER PS NRS 21260305202 16 20 16 28 28 16 44 64 108

154 01-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY

RENGSAPALI HARIJANPADA NRS 21395040425 18 43 24 19 43

155 02-09-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

156 03-09-2024 Tuesday NAKTIKANI AMURLAPADAR
AMURLAPADAR AWC NRS 21395040201 25 76 39 37 76 7853843374

157 04-09-2024 Wednesday NAKTIKANI ANTARLA ANTARLA AWC NRS 21395040202 26 84 44 40 84 9178828084

158 05-09-2024 Thursday GURU DIVAS GURUDIVAS

159 06-09-2024 Friday NAKTIKANI BAHADURPADA
BAHADURPADA AWC NRS 21395040224 26 50 24 26 50 7077093549

NAKTIKANI GUGUDGUMMA
GUDUDGUMMA 

AWC NRS 21395040226 24 63 28 35 63 8456889866

160 07-09-2024 Saturday GANESH PUJA GANESH PUJA 0

161 08-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY NUAKHAI 0

162 09-09-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

163 10-09-2024 Tuesday KHAMARHALDI
BEHERAGUDA AWC NRS 21395040204 15 46 23 23 46 9937061817

DARLIPADA A AWC DARLIPADA A NRS 21395040204 15 57 28 29 57 826038209

164 11-09-2024 Wednesday KHAMARHALDI DARLIPADA P DARLIPADA P NRS 21395040233 15 45 25 20 45 7682028281

164 BRUNDABAHAL GHOTIA GHOTIA AWC NRS 21395040208 14 64 37 27 64 9556198217

165 12-09-2024 Thursday GANDAMER GANDAER GANDAMER AWC NRS 21395040207 16 98 51 47 98 7847933952

166 13-09-2024 Friday NAKTIKANI JHULENBAR JHULENBAR AWC NRS 21395040211 27 56 27 29 56 7752009181

NAKTIKANI KARNGAMUNDA 
KARNGAMUNDA 

AWC NRS 21395040227 18 46 19 27 46 9178973342

167 14-09-2024 Saturday KHALAIKANI KHALIAKANI KHALIAKANI AWC NRS 21395040213 16 100 54 46 100 6370809191

168 15-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

169 16-09-2024 Monday BIRTH DAY OF PROPHET MUHAMMAD REFERRAL 0

170 17-09-2024 Tuesday REFERAL DAY KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI NRS 21395040214 14 61 30 31 61 9938753399

KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI 1 NRS 21395040234 15 37 23 14 37 9827780821

171 18-09-2024 Wednesday NAKTIKANI KURESINI KURESINI AWC NRS 21395040228 21 24 12 12 24 8249291283

NAKTIKANI NAKTIKANI NAKTIKANI AWC NRS 21395040215 22 78 38 40 78 9777740453

172 19-09-2024 Thursday KHAMARHALDI PANJIA KHAMARHALDI NRS 21395040217 15 112 52 60 112 9078206564

173 20-09-2024 Friday NAKTIKANI PATIELPADA PATIELPADA AWC NRS 21395040229 21 29 12 17 29 6372026068

GANDAMER GANDAMER SARGIGUDA AWC NRS 21395040220 23 70 45 25 70 9178022039

174 21-09-2024 Saturday KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI SAGARPADA NRS 21395040230 16 37 17 20 37 7849036405

KHAMARHALDI SOSIA AWC NRS 21395040223 15 67 35 32 67 6370314379

175 22-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

176 23-09-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

177 24-09-2024 Tuesday NAKTIKANI KHALIAKANI SCOOLPADA NRS 21395040221 18 59 29 30 59 7735670915

NAKTIKANI SUKNIMUNDA SUKNIMUNDA AWC NRS 21395040232 20 44 26 18 44 7847903719

178 25-09-2024 Wednesday GANDAMER GANDAMER SRIRAMPADA NRS 21395040219 18 89 39 50 89 9337594805

179 26-09-2024 Thursday KHALIAPALI KALIPUR KALIPUR AWC NRS 21395040608 25 58 32 26 58 9348050873

KHALIAPALI
KASTURAPADAR KASTURAPADAR AWC NRS 21395040626 26 44 23 21 44 8480731218

180 27-09-2024 Friday KHALIAPALI KANAKPUR KANAKPUR AWC NRS 21395040609 24 96 45 51 96 9556023949

181 28-09-2024 Saturday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI AWC NRS 21395040611 25 109 54 55 109 9556594745

182 29-09-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

183 30-09-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0
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184 01-10-2024 Tuesday GOLAMUNDA DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES 21260303504 14 16 12 18 17 26 40 43 39 38 33 116 119 282 9178970584

185 02-10-2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTI GANDHI JAYANTI

186 03-10-2024 Thursday GOLAMUNDA DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES 0

187 04-10-2024 Friday GOLAMUNDA GANJAPADA GANJAPADA PS NRS 21260303103 9 5 4 2 8 6 11 14 25

DHAMANPUR
JAMGUDABAHALI NPS NRS 21260303601 15 14 7 12 11 18 28 34 62

188 05-10-2024 Saturday GOLAMUNDA GHOTIA GHOTIA PUPS NRS 21260306702 15 22 19 15 16 15 21 24 20 73 79 152

189 06-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

190 07-10-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

191 08-10-2024 Tuesday GOINDIMUNDA
GOINDIMUNDA PUPS NRS 21260301601 16 15 15 18 11 20 9 15 6 68 41 109

09-10-2024 Wednesday KUTRACHUAN KUTRACHUAN NPS NRS 21260301101 15 10 4 5 0 2 6 15 21

192 GUDUDGUMMA GUDUDGUMMA PS NRS 21260309701 23 11 14 4 16 10 22 33 55

193 10-10-2024 Thursday MAHASAPTAMI MAHA SAPTAMI 0

194 11-10-2024 Friday MAHAASTAMI MAHA ASTAMI 0

195 12-10-2024 Saturday MAHANAVAMI MAHA NAVAMI 0

196 13-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY DUSHERRA 0

197 14-10-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

198 15-10-2024 Tuesday RENGSAPALI
HATIRAM UV 

RENGSAPALI NRS 21260311651 16 64 72 67 69 136

199 16-10-2024 Wednesday KUMAR PURNIMA KUMAR PURNIMA 0

200 17-10-2024 Thursday KARMATH JUNAPADA NPS NRS 21260311202 23 9 2 7 11 11 20 20 40

KALIPUR KALIPUR PS NRS 21260306001 22 9 11 8 16 3 26 21 47

201 18-10-2024 Friday KANAKPUR KANAKPUR PUPS NRS 21260306101 26 7 16 12 17 18 26 18 12 62 64 126

202 19-10-2024 Saturday JHULENBAR JHULENBAR PUPS NRS 21260309801 25 12 9 7 18 12 7 7 7 36 43 79

203 20-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

204 21-10-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

205 22-10-2024 Tuesday GANDAMER HARDAPADA NPS NRS 21260305302 18 7 3 9 10 5 20 14 34

JAMJHARAN JAMJHARAN PS NRS 21260303701 19 6 5 7 7 2 14 13 27

KAMLABARI KAMLABARI PS NRS 21260303801 16 5 5 2 5 10 14 13 27

206 23-10-2024 Wednesday KARNGAMUNDA KARNGAMUNDA CPS NRS 21260309901 20 9 13 5 14 14 27 28 55

KARLAGUDA KARLAGUDA PS NRS 21260304601 5 10 8 8 12 13 22 29 51

207 24-10-2024 Thursday KARLI KARLI PS NRS 21260311101 19 3 11 4 4 10 17 15 32

KARMATH KARMATH UGUPS NRS 21260311201 21 10 8 3 13 9 20 8 19 56 34 90

208 25-10-2024 Friday KARLI KARLIPADA PUPS NRS 21260311102 21 17 11 13 13 10 26 12 18 60 60 120

209 26-10-2024 Saturday KARPA KARPA PS NRS 21260311301 19 3 3 3 4 4 6 11 17

RENGSAPALI NAIKPADA NPS NRS 21260311603 18 2 6 6 3 3 11 9 20

PADAMPUR PADAMPUR PS NRS 21260311501 19 2 11 2 8 8 16 15 31

210 27-10-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

211 28-10-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

212 29-10-2024 Tuesday KASTURAPADAR KASTURAPADAR PS NRS 21260306201 24 16 2 5 1 5 16 13 29

KENDUGUDA KENDUGUDA NPS NRS 21260303506 18 1 5 0 5 0 4 7 11

PANDKUL PANDKUL PS NRS 21260302901 11 5 13 11 15 9 26 27 53

213 30-10-2024 Wednesday KHALIAKANI KHALIAKANI UGUPS NRS 21260305501 16 39 22 26 18 24 48 43 51 145 126 271

214 31-10-2024 Thursday DIWALI DIWALI 0

215 01-11-2024 Friday KHALIAKANI KHALIAKANI UGUPS NRS 21260305501 16 0

216 02-11-2024 Saturday GOBARDHAN PUJA 0

217 03-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

218 04-11-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

219 05-11-2024 Tuesday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI PS NRS 21260306301 25 18 34 7 19 41 55 64 119

220 06-11-2024 Wednesday KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI PS NRS 21260306801 15 15 10 10 23 15 37 36 73

221 07-11-2024 Thursday KURESINI KURESINI NPS NRS 21260305601 25 7 7 2 3 4 14 9 23

222 08-11-2024 Friday KHASIGUDA KHASIGUDA PUPS NRS 21260303901 15 11 6 10 8 9 23 12 18 54 43 97

223 09-11-2024 Saturday KULIHARIGUDA KULIHARIGUDA PUPS NRS 21260304001 12 10 7 12 7 11 16 17 21 57 44 101

224 10-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

225 11-11-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

226 12-11-2024 Tuesday KUMBHARI KUMBHARI PUPS NRS 21260303301 12 18 29 26 21 21 22 39 24 91 109 200

227 13-11-2024 Wednesday KUMBHARI KUMBHARI PUPS NRS 21260303301 12 0

228 14-11-2024 Thursday SISHU DIVAS LAKHURBHATA LAKHURBHATAPUPS NRS 21260302801 13 12 8 16 8 18 19 14 15 57 53 110

229 15-11-2024 Friday RAHAS PURNIMA
GURU NANAK JAYANTI 0

230 16-11-2024 Saturday KURLUBHATA KURLUBHATA PS NRS 21260301302 16 18 7 7 4 6 17 25 42

LIMSER LIMSER PUPS NRS 21260301405 14 7 10 6 9 17 4 4 10 39 28 67

231 17-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

232 18-11-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

233 19-11-2024 Tuesday MAKUNDPUR MAKUNDPUR UGHS NRS 21260304101 16 27 14 22 18 19 27 29 16 27 17 97 119 216

234 20-11-2024 Wednesday MAKUNDPUR MAKUNDPUR UGHS NRS 21260304101 16 0

235 21-11-2024 Thursday KHALIAPALI MALPADA NPS NRS 21260306304 23 14 14 7 10 10 27 28 55



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR 

COLLEGE

Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Femal

e

Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SL 

NO.

Date Visit Day Name of the Gram Panchayat Name of the village Name of the Institution Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code Distan

ce

MIRMIRI MIRMIRI PS NRS 21260306401 24 6 1 1 3 0 4 7 11

MAMGALPUR MANGALPUR NPS NRS 21260301407 16 7 4 0 5 0 9 7 16

236 22-11-2024 Friday NAKTIKANI NAKTIKANI UPS NRS 21260310001 25 13 16 13 10 10 14 18 25 59 60 119

237 23-11-2024 Saturday PRATHAMASTAMI DHAMANPUR PHS DHAMANPUR NRS 21260303551 14 48 58 52 54 106

238 24-11-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

239 25-11-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

240 26-11-2024 Tuesday BORGUDA P HS BORGUDA NRS 21260301051 10 44 65 49 60 109

241 27-11-2024 Wednesday NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA PS NRS 21260311401 21 7 10 9 6 5 13 24 37

DASPUR NUAPADA PS NRS 21260303104 6 6 9 6 5 5 11 20 31

FARANG
PANCHAYAT PUBLIC S 

FARANG NRS 21260304405 2 16 5 8 6 3 25 13 38

242 28-11-2024 Thursday PANJIA PANJIA PS NRS 21260306901 15 24 29 17 21 17 51 57 108

KHAMARHALDI SAGARPADA NPS NRS 21260306803 15 4 4 2 3 5 11 7 18

243 29-11-2024 Friday PATIALPADA PATIALPADA NPS NRS 21260310101 25 2 3 5 3 5 6 12 18

GANDAMER RAMPADA NPS NRS 21260305203 16 6 7 4 5 7 15 14 29

FARANG PODHALIAPADA NPS NRS 21260304404 3 6 1 0 9 7 11 12 23

244 30-11-2024 Saturday PUTIACHHURA PUTIACHHURA UPS NRS 21260301201 14 21 13 9 20 18 12 11 24 64 64 128

245 01-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

246 02-12-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

247 03-12-2024 Tuesday BAIJALPUR BAIJALPUR AWC 21395040101 19 99 57 42 99 9178564322

248 04-12-2024 Wednesday BISIPADA BISIPADA AWC 21395040128 17 47 27 20 47 8144073171

BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL 1 21395040102 8 65 34 31 65 8457871675

249 05-12-2024 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL BRUNDABAHAL 2 21395040103 9 49 26 23 49 8144558062

CHANCHRAMUNDA
CHANCHRAMUNDA 21395040104 16 39 21 18 39 8260639207

250 06-12-2024 Friday CHICHIA CHICHIA 2 21395040106 14 151 60 60 120 7848053532

251 07-12-2024 Saturday CHICHIA CHICHIA 1 21395040105 14 110 55 55 110 8144338773

252 08-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

253 09-12-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

254 10-12-2024 Tuesday DASPUR DASPUR 1 21395040108 6 74 38 36 74 6370750848

CHICHIA CHICHIA 2 21395040106 18 13 31 7848053532

255 11-12-2024 Wednesday DASPUR DASPUR 2 21395040109 6 93 55 38 93 7848859895

256 12-12-2024 Thursday SESA MANABASA GURUBARA DASPUR COLONYPADA 21395040107 7 102 50 52 102 7735260750

257 13-12-2024 Friday DEYJHAR DEYJHAR AWC 21395040110 15 78 35 43 78 7894065823

258 14-12-2024 Saturday DASPUR DEYKOT AWC 21395040111 15 61 38 27 65 6370590563

DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR 3 21395040135 14 64 32 32 64 9861963465

259 15-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

260 16-12-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

261 17-12-2024 Tuesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR 1 21395040112 14 84 39 45 84 9692122845

262 18-12-2024 Wednesday DHAMANPUR DHAMANPUR 2 21395040113 15 101 47 54 101 9040963521

263 19-12-2024 Thursday TEMRI DIGRAPADA 21395040129 9 38 19 19 38 9938754031

DUMERBAHAL
DUMERBAHAL AWC 21395040130 10 26 15 11 26 8249367745

264 20-12-2024 Friday GOUNTIAPADA
GOUNTIAPADA AWC 21395040115 17 73 34 39 73 7894670155

265 21-12-2024 Saturday GOINDIMUNDA
GOUNDIMUNDA 

AWC 21395040114 17 72 40 32 72 7855804117

266 22-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

267 23-12-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

268 24-12-2024 Tuesday JAMJHARAN JAMJHARAN AWC 21395040116 23 31 19 12 31 8658552632

KULIHARIGUDA
KULIHARIGUDA AWC 21395040117 13 68 42 26 68 9861427198

269 25-12-2024 Wednesday X MAS DAY KUMARI KUMARI AWC 21395040118 8 124 65 59 124 9668744156

270 26-12-2024 Thursday KURLUBHATA KURLUBHATA AWC 21395040119 19 68 34 34 68 9777995638

KENDUGUDA KENDUGUDA AWC 21395040131 18 24 12 12 24 8144057114

271 27-12-2024 Friday LAKHURBHATA
LAKHURBHATA AWC 21395040119 14 75 31 44 75 6371709996

272 28-12-2024 Saturday LIMSER LIMSER AWC 21395040121 13 106 52 54 106 9556628467

273 29-12-2024 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

274 30-12-2024 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

275 31-12-2024 Tuesday LIMSER MAJHIPADA AWC 21395040122 14 53 25 28 53 9937545165

MUKUNDPUR 
MUKUNDPUR 1 AWC 21395040134 16 21 12 9 21 7608858496

276 01-01-2025 Wednesday HAPPY NEW YEAR NEW YEAR DAY

277 02-01-2025 Thursday GOLAMUNDA DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES 21260303504 14 16 12 18 17 26 40 43 39 38 33 116 119 282 9178970584

278 03-01-2025 Friday GOLAMUNDA DHAMANPUR
GOVT SSD 

DHAMANPUR RES

279 04-01-2025 Saturday GOLAMUNDA MUKUNDPUR MUKUNDPUR AWC 21395040123 15 107 57 50 107 8260998988
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280 05-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY

281 06-01-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

282 07-01-2025 Tuesday GOLAMUNDA TEMRI MALPADA 21395040132 12 47 26 21 47 6372396733

DASPUR NUAPADA D AWC 21395040124 9 60 31 29 60 9556012017

283 08-01-2025 Wednesday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI 1 AWC 21395040624 25 81 38 43 81 8658514775

284 09-01-2025 Thursday PANDKUL PANDKUL AWC 21395040125 7 49 23 26 49 8457800236

SARASHGUDA
SARASHGUDA AWC 21395040126 14 58 29 29 58 7205560273

285 10-01-2025 Friday TEMRI TEMRI AWC 21395040127 10 139 64 75 139 7894673832

286 11-01-2025 Saturday AMTHA AMTHA 1 AWC 21395040401 3 110 53 57 110 9348717946

287 12-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

288 13-01-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

289 14-01-2025 Tuesday MAKARSANKRANTI 0

290 15-01-2025 Wednesday AMTHA AMTHA 2 AWC 21395040402 3 69 35 34 69 9178258428

DHAMANPUR NUAPADA AWC 21395040133 15 15 6 9 15 9178721936

291 16-01-2025 Thursday bagbahal bagbahal awc 21395040403 9 82 44 38 82 9178564651

292 17-01-2025 Friday BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON 3 21395040424 11 53 26 27 53 6370675844

BANDHAGAON BANDAGAON 1 21395040404 11 59 30 29 59 7735516382

293 18-01-2025 Saturday BANDHAGAON BANDHAGAON 2 21395040405 10 130 71 59 130 8260032587

294 19-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

295 20-01-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

296 21-01-2025 Tuesday BORGUDA BORGUDA AWC 21395040406 9 137 75 62 137 9777015797

297 22-01-2025 Wednesday CHILGAON CHILGAON 21395040407 9 49 36 13 49 6370268169

DOKRIPADA DOKRIPADA AWC 21395040408 10 44 25 19 44 9861772627

298 23-01-2025 Thursday FARANG FARANG AWC 21395040409 1 90 47 43 90 8455832781

299 24-01-2025 Friday FARANG FARANG 1 AWC 21395040422 1 57 29 28 57 8144402207

KARLAGUDA
KARLAGUDA 1 AWC 21395040423 8 46 22 24 46 9861569215

300 25-01-2025 Saturday FUNDA FUNDA AWC 21395040410 7 80 47 33 80 7894778788

301 26-01-2025 Sunday SUNDAY REPUBLIC DAY 0

302 27-01-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

303 28-01-2025 Tuesday FUNDA
FUNDA BASTIPADA 21395040426 7 70 38 32 70 8917284072

KARLAGUDA KARLAGUDA AWC 21395040411 9 40 21 19 40 9178491523

304 29-01-2025 Wednesday KARLI KARLI AWC 21395040412 21 98 48 50 98 7682031019

305 30-01-2025 Thursday KARMATH KARMATH AWC 21395040413 22 65 30 35 65 70081776639

KARPA KARPA AWC 21395040418 19 39 18 21 39 8658572981

306 31-01-2025 Friday KHAIRPADAR
KHAIRPADAR AWC 21395040419 12 66 34 32 66 7855873429

KHALIAPALI KHAINSPADA AWC 21395040623 26 42 25 17 42 6372823179

307 01-02-2025 Saturday NUAMUNDA NUAMUNDA AWC 21395040414 19 76 37 39 76 8018087508

308 02-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SARASWATI PUJA 0

309 03-02-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

310 04-02-2025 Tuesday KHALIAKANI
RAJIB HS KHALIAKANI NRS 21260305551 50 45 41 54 95

PITAGUDA PITAGUDA PS NRS 21260311502 25 1 3 2 2 5 7 6 13

311 05-02-2025 Wednesday RENGSAPALI RENGSAPALI UGUPS NRS 21260311601 18 11 17 14 19 10 26 37 36 86 84 170

312 06-02-2025 Thursday RENGSAPALI RENGSAPALI UGUPS NRS 21260311601 18 0

SANKRIPALI SANKRIPALI PUPS NRS 21260311701 25 8 5 14 4 3 6 6 21 25 46

313 07-02-2025 Friday FUNDA SRKHS FUNDA NRS 21260305071 8 47 62 76 90 95 185

314 08-02-2025 Saturday FUNDA SRKHS FUNDA NRS 21260305071 8 0

FUNDA SANTIPADA NPS NRS 21260304802 8 6 3 3 3 7 13 9 22

315 09-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

316 10-02-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

317 11-02-2025 Tuesday SARASGUDA SARASGUDA PS NRS 21260303001 13 16 14 4 14 16 29 35 64

RENGSAPALI
SARASWATI S MANDIR 

R.PALI NRS 21260311682 9 8 12 5 17

318 12-02-2025 Wednesday BRUNDABAHAL
SSVM BRUNDABAHAL NRS 21260301451 11 25 24 18 14 33 20 23 94 63 157

319 13-02-2025 Thursday BRUNDABAHAL
SSVM BRUNDABAHAL NRS 21260301451 11 0

320 14-02-2025 Friday GANDAMER SARGIGUDA PUPS NRS 21260305301 20 13 19 12 13 16 17 20 22 77 55 132

321 15-02-2025 Saturday LIMSER
SRI SRI GYAN MANDIR 

LIMSER NRS 21260301472 14 15 19 13 18 14 26 18 16 76 63 139

322 16-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

323 17-02-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

324 18-02-2025 Tuesday AMGUDA
SANSKRUTI M PUBLIC 

SCHOOL NRS 21260312201 14 6 9 3 1 1 14 6 20
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SUKNIMUNDA SUKNIMUNDA PS NRS 21260305701 21 5 3 6 10 6 15 15 30

325 19-02-2025 Wednesday TEMRI TEMRI PUPS NRS 21260303402 10 24 17 24 30 17 26 21 44 91 112 203

326 20-02-2025 Thursday TEMRI TEMRI PUPS NRS 21260303402 10 0

327 21-02-2025 Friday PUTIACHHURA
PUTIACHHURA AWC 21395040415 12 110 55 55 110 8018737656

328 22-02-2025 Saturday PADAMPUR PADAMPUR AWC 21395040420 18 72 38 34 72 7894913167

PITAGUDA PITAGUDA AWC NRS 21235040421 25 38 13 25 38

329 23-02-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

330 24-02-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

331 25-02-2025 Tuesday RENGSAPALI RENGSAPALI AWC 21395040416 16 75 36 39 75 9337729341

RENGSAPALI HARIJANPADA NRS 21395040425 18 43 24 19 43

332 26-02-2025 Wednesday MAHA SIVARATRI 0

333 27-02-2025 Thursday SANKRIPALI SANKRIPALI AWC 21395040417 25 77 42 35 77 9778978608

334 28-02-2025 Friday AMURLAPADAR
AMURLAPADAR AWC NRS 21395040201 25 76 39 37 76 7853843374

335 01-03-2025 Saturday ANTARLA ANTARLA AWC NRS 21395040202 26 84 44 40 84 9178828084

336 02-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

337 03-03-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

338 04-03-2025 Tuesday BABEGUDA AWC NRS 21395040203 24 83 42 41 83 9668531255

339 05-03-2025 Wednesday PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS
PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS 0

340 06-03-2025 Thursday BAHADURPADA
BAHADURPADA AWC NRS 21395040224 26 50 24 26 50 7077093549

GUGUDGUMMA
GUDUDGUMMA 

AWC NRS 21395040226 24 63 28 35 63 8456889866

341 07-03-2025 Friday KHAMARHALDI
BEHERAGUDA AWC NRS 21395040204 15 46 23 23 46 9937061817

DARLIPADA A NRS 21395040204 15 57 28 29 57 826038209

342 08-03-2025 Saturday DARLIPADA P DARLIPADA P NRS 21395040233 15 45 25 20 45 7682028281

GHOTIA GHOTIA AWC NRS 21395040208 14 64 37 27 64 9556198217

343 09-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY

344 10-03-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

345 11-03-2025 Tuesday JHULENBAR JHULENBAR AWC NRS 21395040211 27 56 27 29 56 7752009181

KARNGAMUNDA 
KARNGAMUNDA 

AWC NRS 21395040227 18 46 19 27 46 9178973342

346 12-03-2025 Wednesday KHALIAKANI KHALIAKANI AWC NRS 21395040213 16 100 54 46 100 6370809191

347 13-03-2025 Thursday KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI NRS 21395040214 14 61 30 31 61 9938753399

348 KHAMARHALDI KHAMARHALDI 1 NRS 21395040234 15 37 23 14 37 9827780821

14-03-2025 Friday HOLI HOLI

349 15-03-2025 Saturday KURESINI KURESINI AWC NRS 21395040228 21 24 12 12 24 8249291283

NATKIKANI NAKTIKANI AWC NRS 21395040215 22 78 38 40 78 9777740453

350 16-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY

351 17-03-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL 0

352 18-03-2025 Tuesday PANJIA PANJIA AWC NRS 21395040217 15 112 52 60 112 9078206564

353 19-03-2025 Wednesday PATIELPADA PATIELPADA AWC NRS 21395040229 21 29 12 17 29 6372026068

GANDAMER SARGIGUDA AWC NRS 21395040220 23 70 45 25 70 9178022039

354 20-03-2025 Thursday KHAMARHALDI SAGARPADA NRS 21395040230 16 37 17 20 37 7849036405

SOSIA AWC NRS 21395040223 15 67 35 32 67 6370314379

355 21-03-2025 Friday KHALIAKANI SCOOLPADA NRS 21395040221 18 59 29 30 59 7735670915

SUKNIMUNDA
SUKNIMUNDA AWC NRS 21395040232 20 44 26 18 44 7847903719

356 22-03-2025 Saturday GANDAMER SRIRAMPADA NRS 21395040219 18 89 39 50 89 9337594805

357 23-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

358 24-03-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

359 25-03-2025 Tuesday KALIPUR KALIPUR AWC NRS 21395040608 25 58 32 26 58 9348050873

KASTURAPADAR
KASTURAPADAR 

AWC NRS 21395040626 26 44 23 21 44 8480731218

360 26-03-2025 Wednesday KANAKPUR KANAKPUR AWC NRS 21395040609 24 96 45 51 96 9556023949

361 27-03-2025 Thursday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI AWC NRS 21395040611 25 109 54 55 109 9556594745

362 28-03-2025 Friday BADJOR BADJOR AWC NRS 21395040601 25 53 23 30 53 7683965883

363 29-03-2025 Saturday KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI 1 AWC NRS 21395040624 25 81 38 43 81 8658514775

364 30-03-2025 Sunday SUNDAY SUNDAY 0

365 31-03-2025 Monday REFERAL DAY REFERRAL

   

AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC-

 

AYUSH Doctor, 

MHT

 

Block Programme Manager,

CHC- 

 

Block Education Officer,

CHC- 

 

PHARMACIST, MHT

 CHC-



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR 

COLLEGE

Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Femal

e

Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA

SL 

NO.

Date Visit Day Name of the Gram Panchayat Name of the village Name of the Institution Category of 

School 

(Res/NRS)

School Code AWC Code Distan

ce

 

AYUSH Doctor, MHT

 CHC-

 

AYUSH Doctor, 

MHT

 

Block Programme Manager,

CHC- 

 

Block Education Officer,

CHC- 

 

PHARMACIST, MHT

 CHC-


